date 01/15/2024
page 1 of 8
SERIES: PT01 | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY POTENTIOMETER
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• carbon element
• wide variety of mounting styles
• multiple shaft options

500,000 504
1,000,000 105
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PT01 - X X XX X - X XXX
Detent:
1 = No Detent
2 = Center Detent
Terminal Configuration:
A = Horizontal/Rear Mount w/Sleeve Bushing
B = Vertical/Side Mount, Bushingless,
      10 mm Height
C = Vertical/Side Mount, Bushingless,
      6.5 mm Height
D = Horizontal/Rear Mount, Bushingless
E = Horizontal/Rear Mount w/Plastic
      Plain Bushing
F = Horizontal/Rear Mount w/Metal
      Threaded Bushing
G = Vertical/Side Mount w/Sleeve
       Bushing, 6.5 mm Height
H = Vertical/Side Mount w/Sleeve
       Bushing, 10 mm Height
Resistance (Ω):
102 = 1,000
202 = 2,000
502 = 5,000
103 = 10,000
203 = 20,000
503 = 50,000
104 = 100,000
204 = 200,000
504 = 500,000
105 = 1,000,000
Shaft Length:
15 = 15 mm
20 = 20 mm
25 = 25 mm
30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style:
D = D-cut
K1 = Knurled (18 teeth)
K2 = Knurled (40 teeth)
Resistance Taper:
A = Logarithmic
B = Linear
C = Reverse Logarithmic
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: PT01 | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY POTENTIOMETER date 01/15/2024 | page 3 of 8
cuidevices.com
SHAFT TYPES
D Type K1 Type K2 Type
F
L ± 0.5
(.020)
4.5
(.177)
6.0 +0.0/-0.1
(.236 +.000/-.004)
18 TEETH KNURL
A
L ± 0.5
(.020)
6.0 +0.0/-0.1
(.236 +.000/-.004)
1.0